
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-753 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/26/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2018

Title: Request City Council to 1) Adopt Resolution No. 7383; 2) Award a Construction Contract in the
amount of $3,646,800.00 to Pacific Hydrotech Corporation for the Construction of Fire Station 205 -
Phase 1, City Project No. 170203; 3) Authorize Issuance of a Purchase Order with ‘Wallace &
Associates in the Amount of $232,710 for Construction Management and Inspection Services for the
Project; and 4) Authorize Amendment #2 to Engineering Resources of Southern California in the
amount of $24,060, for a Total Cumulative Amount of $88,650, for Regulatory Permit Processing
Related to the Storm Drain Connection to Rialto Channel, and to Provide Construction Phase
Engineering Support Services.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 Bid protest received 08-02-2018, 2. Attachment 2 Pacific Hydrotech Reference Check
Table dir, 3. Attachment 3 Construction Contract 01-04-18 Construction Contract Pacific Hydrotech, 4.
Attachment 4 CM I services, 5. Attachment 5 ERSC- Amendment to PSA 01-04-18, 6. Attachment 5
ERSC Scope, 7. Attachment 6 Rialto Fire Station IS 9-28-17, 8. Attachment 7 EAR 16-79 - Filed NOD
& Receipt, 9. Attachment 8 Resolution, 10. Attachment 9 PH Disclosure, 11. Station 205

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

